
STATIC-99R Certified Trainers 

CERTIFIED TRAINER COUNTY CONTACT 

Josephine Lockard  Alameda JLockard@acgov.org 

Adriana Manzano Alameda amanzano@acgov.org 

 Christy Sanchez Fresno CMSanchez@co.fresno.ca.us 

Karen Karr-Martinez Kern Karen_Karr@co.kern.ca.us 

Sonya Crawford Los Angeles Sonya.Crawford@probation.lacounty.gov 

Aimee Leyva Monterey leyvaa@co.monterey.ca.us 

Eric Fox San Diego Eric.fox@dsh.ca.gov 

David Haner Orange David.Haner@prob.ocgov.com 

Linda Drake Riverside Ladrake@rcprob.us 

Tiffany McElveny Riverside tmcelven@rcprob.us 

Natalie Handy Sacramento HandyN@saccounty.net 

Eric Pettersen Sacramento PettersenE@saccounty.net 

Pete Gonzalez Sacramento GonzalezP@saccounty.net 

Jessica Foy San Diego Jessica.Foy@sdcounty.ca.gov 

Denise Roth San Diego Denise.Roth@sdcounty.ca.gov 

Chauncey Robinson San Francisco chauncey.robinson@sfgov.org 

Tamina Bivens San Joaquin tbivens@sjgov.org 

Justin Maggio San Joaquin jmaggio@sjgov.org 

Carolyn Diaz Santa Barbara cardiaz@co.santa-barbara.ca.us 

Mike L’ecuyer Ventura Mike.Lecuyer@ventura.org 
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